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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

5. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
18.6.2022 - 9:39 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:10.00 406
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:10.00 35.78

2. FELLINGER Felix 09 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:17.57 298
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:17.57 40.79

3. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:21.60 256
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:21.60 41.77

4. KOREN Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:25.53 222
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:25.53 43.16

DNS MARKAČ Nik 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO

M3  moški / M3 men

1. VRAN BENKOVIČ Bor 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:02.88 560
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:02.88 32.13

2. POPOVIĆ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:03.65 540
50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:03.65 32.65

3. MARKITZ Moritz 07 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:06.82 467
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:06.82 34.89

4. BRATINA Filip 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:11.61 379
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:11.61 37.54

5. HELLIG-CARLINE Raffael 07 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:11.73 377
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:11.73 37.22

6. MAČEK Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:12.38 367
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:12.38 37.52

7. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:13.40 352
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:13.40 37.73

8. ZMAGAJ Nace 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:14.18 341
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:14.18 37.86

9. JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:14.55 336
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:14.55 37.85

10. KOVAČIČ Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:14.56 336
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:14.56 38.78

11. SEDEJ Anžej 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:15.84 319
50m: 36.20 36.20 100m: 1:15.84 39.64

12. PANIĆ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:18.09 292
50m: 37.50 37.50 100m: 1:18.09 40.59

13. PERKOVIČ Taj 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:22.70 246
50m: 41.19 41.19 100m: 1:22.70 41.51

14. MAHNIČ DOBROVOLJC Dorian 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:25.28 224
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:25.28 43.55
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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje

M2  moški / M2 men

1. LAMOT Metod 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:05.36 499
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:05.36 34.69

2. RAMŠAK ROTENHAJZER Nik 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:08.95 425
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.95 36.53

M1

1. FERŠ ERŽEN Anže 99 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 58.39 700
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 58.39 30.19

2. VRAN BENKOVIČ Bor 07 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:02.88 560
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:02.88 32.13

3. POPOVIĆ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:03.65 540
50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:03.65 32.65

4. LAMOT Metod 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:05.36 499
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:05.36 34.69

5. MARKITZ Moritz 07 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:06.82 467
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:06.82 34.89

6. RAMŠAK ROTENHAJZER Nik 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:08.95 425
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.95 36.53

7. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:10.00 406
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:10.00 35.78

8. BRATINA Filip 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 1:11.61 379
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:11.61 37.54

9. HELLIG-CARLINE Raffael 07 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:11.73 377
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:11.73 37.22

10. MAČEK Tilen 07 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:12.38 367
50m: 34.86 34.86 100m: 1:12.38 37.52

11. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:13.40 352
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:13.40 37.73

12. ZMAGAJ Nace 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:14.18 341
50m: 36.32 36.32 100m: 1:14.18 37.86

13. JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:14.55 336
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:14.55 37.85

14. KOVAČIČ Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:14.56 336
50m: 35.78 35.78 100m: 1:14.56 38.78

15. SEDEJ Anžej 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:15.84 319
50m: 36.20 36.20 100m: 1:15.84 39.64

16. FELLINGER Felix 09 Schwimmverein Woerthersee AUT 1:17.57 298
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:17.57 40.79

17. PANIĆ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:18.09 292
50m: 37.50 37.50 100m: 1:18.09 40.59

18. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:21.60 256
50m: 39.83 39.83 100m: 1:21.60 41.77

19. PERKOVIČ Taj 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:22.70 246
50m: 41.19 41.19 100m: 1:22.70 41.51
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49. Mednarodni plavalni miting  Ravne 2022
Ravne na Koroškem, 18. - 19.6.2022

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, M1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

20. MAHNIČ DOBROVOLJC Dorian 07 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:25.28 224
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:25.28 43.55

21. KOREN Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:25.53 222
50m: 42.37 42.37 100m: 1:25.53 43.16

DNS MARKAČ Nik 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO
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